1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
MAGFIT SERIES : LED UNIVERSAL RETROFIT KIT
DESCRIPTION
The MagFit T8/T12 LED Universal Retrofit Kit (URK) installs directly into
existing Linear and Troffer type fixtures, providing a cost effective means to
transition into DesignLights Consortium, Premium listed, LED lighting without
having to replace existing fixtures.  After the removal of the fluorescent
tubes and tombstones from the existing fixtures, the ballast is removed or

comments voltage
approved by date
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: XRURK02-12W30B-SYWS
Model Size Wattage CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Lens End Feed
XRURK :
MagFit Series
- LED universal
retrofit kit
02 - 2’
04 - 4’
12W
16W
18W
28W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
B - 80 CRI S - 100-277V Y - 0-10V W - White
Opaque
S - Single
D - Double
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/18/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Item # Watts Lumens* CCT CRI Volts End Feed Lens Dimming DLC
Premium
XRURK02-12W30B-SYWS 12W 1,593 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK02-12W40B-SYWS 12W 1,584 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK02-12W50B-SYWS 12W 1,608 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK02-12W30B-SYWD 12W 1,593 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK02-12W40B-SYWD 12W 1,584 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK02-12W50B-SYWD 12W 1,608 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W30B-SYWS 16W 2,160 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W40B-SYWS 16W 2,240 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W50B-SYWS 16W 2,320 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W30B-SYWD 16W 2,160 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W40B-SYWD 16W 2,240 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-16W50B-SYWD 16W 2,320 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W30B-SYWS 18W 2,430 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W40B-SYWS 18W 2,484 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W50B-SYWS 18W 2,520 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W30B-SYWD 18W 2,430 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W40B-SYWD 18W 2,484 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-18W50B-SYWD 18W 2,520 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W30B-SYWS 28W 3,780 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W40B-SYWS 28W 3,864 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W50B-SYWS 28W 3,759 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Single White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W30B-SYWD 28W 3,780 lm 3000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W40B-SYWD 28W 3,864 lm 4000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
XRURK04-28W50B-SYWD 28W 3,759 lm 5000K 80+ 100-277V Double White 0-10V ✓
*NOTE: Typical lumens shown reflect MagFit’s testing results in a linear fixture
DIMENSIONS
HLength
EFixture Packaged
Weight Length Diameter Weight Length
2’ 9 Ounces 23-5/8”
1-5/16”
13 Ounces 25-3/4”
4’ 16 Ounces 44-1/2” 21.5 Ounces 51-1/2”
Item # Description
WH-018-MM-049 Incoming Power Cable (28-1/2”)
WH-CAB-MW-189 Short Double-Ended Jumper (8”)
MC-005-21-113 Magnetic Brackets (2)
EC-001-7O-317 Dimming Line Connector
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Item # Description
WH-CAB-MW-180 Long Double-Ended Jumper (20 1/2”)